
FORD 

Endeavour | 05- 
 

CODE 
MOTEUR 

CC kW CH Année de 
fabrication 

2.5 
TDC
i 

 

249
9 

105 143 05/2005 → 

3.0 
TDC
i 

 

295
3 

115 156 05/2005 → 

Ranger 2006 | 06-12 
 

CODE 
MOTEUR 

CC kW CH Année de 
fabrication 

2.5 
TDCi 
(ES, 
ET) 

WLAA 249
9 

105 143 05/2006 → 
03/2012 

MAZDA 

BT-50 | 06- 
 

CODE 
MOTEUR 

CC kW CH Année de 
fabrication 

2.5 
MZR-
CD 

WLAT 249
9 

105 143 12/2006 → 
12/2015 
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3.0 
MZR-
CD 

WEAT 295
3 

115 156 12/2006 → 
12/2015 

TOYOTA 

Fortuner / Hilux II | 15- 
 

CODE 
MOTEUR 

CC kW CH Année de 
fabrication 

2.7 
(TGN156
_, 166_, 
168_) 

2TR-FE 26
94 

12
2 

16
6 

05/2015 → 

HiLux / Fortuner | 71- 
 

CODE 
MOTEUR 

CC kW CH Année de 
fabrication 

2.5 D-4D 
(KUN1, 
KUN2) 

2KD-FTV 249
4 

75 10
2 

08/2005 → 
05/2015 

2.5 D-4D 
(KUN1, 
KUN2) 

2KD-FTV 249
4 

88 12
0 

08/2005 → 
05/2015 

2.5 D-4D 
(KUN1, 
KUN2) 

2KD-FTV 249
4 

10
6 

14
4 

12/2007 → 
05/2015 

2.7 4WD 
(TGN16) 

2TR-FE 269
4 

11
8 

16
0 

08/2005 → 
05/2015 
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3.0 D 
(4WD 
(KUN26)) 

1KD-FTV 298
2 

12
0 

16
3 

01/2006 → 
12/2011 

3.0 D 
(KUN15) 

1KD-FTV 298
2 

14
5 

19
7 

01/2006 → 
12/2012 

3.0 D 
(KUN16) 
(KUN16) 

D-4D (1KD-
FTV) 

298
2 

12
6 

17
1 

08/2005 → 
09/2006 

3.0D-4D 
(KUN1, 
KUN2) 

1KD-FTV 298
2 

12
6 

17
1 

03/2007 → 
09/2015 

4.0 VVTi 
4WD 
(SW4) 

1GR-FE 395
6 

17
5 

23
8 

01/2010 → 
06/2012 

Hilux VIII / Hilux Revo | 15- 
 

CODE 
MOTEUR 

CC kW CH Année de 
fabrication 

2.5 D 
(KUN1
35) 

2KD-FTV 249
4 

106 144 05/2015 → 

Kijang Innova / Condor (TGN4, KUN4) | 03- 
 

CODE 
MOTEU
R 

CC kW CH Année de 
fabrication 
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2.0 
(TGN40
) 

1TR-FE 1998 100 136 07/2003 → 

2.5D 
(KUN40
) 

2KD-FTV 2494 75 102 08/2008 → 

 


